
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
974 
997 
977 
892 
952 
999 
988 
976 
980 

Name 
Mauro PONCINI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Francesco BERNONI 
Cluadio FENU 
Bruno BERGAMELLI 
Carlo VIGANÒ 
Massimiliano FRANCESCHINI 
Enrico BATTISTA 
Enrico BONI 

Class 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
ESPERTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

Model/Engine 

1000 

1000 

955 

1000 

600 

1000 

Best Tm 
1:11.858 
1:12.031 
1:12.047 
1:12.560 
1:13.725 
1:15.265 
1:15.923 
1:17.292 
1:17.525 

In Lap 
11 
11 

3 
3 

12 
11 

3 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.173 
0.189 
0.702 
1.867 
3.407 
4.065 
5.434 
5.667 

Gap 

0.173 
0.016 
0.513 
1.165 
1.540 
0.658 
1.369 
0.233 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 15:21:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

DelmoRacing 22/10/2022 
DelmoRacing 

3 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:03:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/10/2022 15:00 


